Position

City Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
Trans Spec Proj Mgr
Senior Traffic Signal Tech
Traffic Signal Manager
Traffic Signal Tech I/11
Traffic Signal Tech I/11

Engineering Tech |

Other Positions Held

City

Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale

Palmdale

Department

Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering

Traffic Engineering

Total Wages

$165,426
$125,027
$122,426
$121,547
$110,934
$110,369
$108,703

$50,155

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$78,841
$62,879
$58,085
$33,068
$38,353
$50,611
$52,242
$23,645



