Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Engineer		Palmdale	Traffic Engineering	\$165,426	\$78,841
Senior Civil Engineer		Palmdale	Traffic Engineering	\$125,027	\$62,879
Trans Spec Proj Mgr		Palmdale	Traffic Engineering	\$122,426	\$58,085
Senior Traffic Signal Tech		Palmdale	Traffic Engineering	\$121,547	\$33,068
Traffic Signal Manager		Palmdale	Traffic Engineering	\$110,934	\$38,353
Traffic Signal Tech I/II		Palmdale	Traffic Engineering	\$110,369	\$50,611
Traffic Signal Tech I/II		Palmdale	Traffic Engineering	\$108,703	\$52,242
Engineering Tech I		Palmdale	Traffic Engineering	\$50,155	\$23,645